
Saint John Fisher Church, Kidbrooke 

RCIA or JIF program: 

www.sjfk.org.uk 

RCIA Diary 2016 – 2017 
 

Date Time Topic Venue 

YEAR 2016 
Thur: October 27

th
  7:30pm Introduction: Meaning of Life: Creation & Fall Parish Office 

    

Thur: November 10
th

  7:30pm The Paschal Mystery: The Trinity Parish Office 

    

Thur: November 17
th

  7:30pm The Church: History and Origins Parish Office 

    

Thur: November 24
th

  7:30pm Mary: Scripture and Tradition;  Parish Office 

    

Thur: December 1
st

  7:30pm The Eucharist: Walk through the Mass Parish Office 

    

SUN: DECEMBER 11TH  10:00AM WELCOMING RITE CHURCH 
    

Thur: December 15
th

  7:30pm Sacraments: Baptism; Confirmation Parish Office 

    

CHRISTMAS DEC 25
TH

  11:00PM VIGIL, MIDNIGHT OR MORNING MASSES CHURCH 

YEAR 2017 
Thur: January 12

th
  7:30pm Sacraments: Marriage, Holy Orders, etc Office 

    

Thur: February 2
nd

  7:30pm Moral Action Parish Office 

    

Thur: February 9
th

  7:30pm Natural Law and the Ten Commandments Parish Office 

    

Thur: February 23
rd

  7:30pm Grace and the Beatitudes Parish Office 

    

WED: MARCH 1ST  8:00PM ASH WEDNESDAY  CHURCH 

    

SAT: MARCH 4TH  10:00AM RITE OF ELECTION 

BY THE ARCHBISHOP 

ST GEORGE’S 

CATHEDRAL 
    

Thur: March 9
th

  7:30pm The Life of Prayer: Ethics, Morality, etc Parish Office 

    

SUN: MARCH 19TH  10:00AM THE FIRST SCRUTINY CHURCH 
    

Thur: March 23
rd

  7:30am Catholic Devotions: Benediction, Rosary, etc.  Parish Office 

    

SUN: MARCH 26TH  6:00PM THE SECOND SCRUTINY CHURCH 
    

Thur: March 30
th

  7:30pm The Triduum: Its significance in the liturgy Parish Office 

    

SUNDAY: APRIL 2ND  5:00PM THE THIRD SCRUTINY CHURCH 
    

Thur: April 6
th

  7:30pm Rehearsal Church 

    

SUN: APRIL 9TH  10:00AM PALM SUNDAY CHURCH 
    

Friday: April 10
th

  7:30pm Penitential Service (Inc. the parishioners) Church 

    

THUR: APRIL 13TH  8:00PM MAUNDY THURSDAY-THE LAST SUPPER CHURCH 

FRIDAY APRIL 14TH  3:00PM THE PASSION OF OUR LORD JESUS CHURCH 
    

SAT: APRIL 15TH  8:00PM EASTER VIGIL: -SACRAMENTS OFFERED  CHURCH 
    

TBA 7:00PM A SOCIAL TBA 

 


